18
8
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 188
188
O
pt
oe

500+250+100+25+1+List No.
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
Colour
OPT695
Lower Tier - Level 1 H=5.08 W=5.08 L=11.3
Upper Tier - Level 2 H=5.08 W=5.08 L=19Rear Lead is Rear Lead is Anode
Pitch: 2.54mm
2mm
4, 8 & 10 LED Arrays
OPT374
623-192RTZ2101R6503.21.020°Red 10
623-180RTZ2081R6503.21.020°R e d 8
623-179RTZ2041R6503.21.020°R e d 4
max.min. Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
PIV
(max)
IF (mA)
max.
View
AngleColour
Lum Intensity (mcd)
@ IF=10mA
623-192Red 10
250+100+50+25+1+
623-180R e d 8
623-179R e d 4
100+50+25+10+1+Colour
Price Each
Order Code
H=5.08, W=10.16 ( 4) 20.32 ( 8) 25.4 ( 10), D=7.5 (body)